10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)

Student Worker

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor Il

Student Worker

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Worker

Student Worker

Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Tutor |

Student Worker

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Student Worker

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor

Student Tutor Il

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department
LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

LAHC Perkins - CTE

Total Wages

$16,166

$14,377

$12,738

$11,914

$7,158

$7,107

$6,790

$6,578

$5,514

$3,310

$3,289

$2,887

$2,710

$1,623

$1,174

$667

$145

$145



