	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$16,166
2.	Student Worker	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$14,377
3.	Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$12,738
4.	Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$11,914
5.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$7,158
6.	Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$7,107
7.	Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$6,790
8.	Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$6,578
9.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$5,514
10.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$3,310
11.	Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$3,289
12.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$2,887
13.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$2,710
14.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$1,623
15.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$1,174
16.	Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$667
17.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$145
18.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Perkins - CTE	\$145